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1 Apr 2020 - 30 Jun 2020

Explorer

Summary

Acquisition Behaviour

Users New
Users Sessions Bounce

Rate Pages/Session
Avg.

Session
Duration

Project Evolution Poster
(Goal 2 Conversion Rate)

Project Evolution Poster
(Goal 2 Completions)

Project Evolution
Poster (Goal 2

Value)

3,003
% of

Total:
100.00%
(3,003)

2,816
% of

Total:
100.00%
(2,816)

4,309
% of

Total:
100.00%
(4,309)

1.39%
Avg for

View:
1.39%

(0.00%)

6.39
Avg for View:

6.39
(0.00%)

00:01:58
Avg for

View:
00:01:58
(0.00%)

0.00%
Avg for View:

0.00%
(0.00%)

0
% of Total:

0.00%
(0)

US$0.00
% of Total:

0.00%
(US$0.00)

1. desktop 2,330
(77.56%)

2,164
(76.85%)

3,477
(80.69%)

1.67% 6.67 00:02:08 0.00% 0
(0.00%)

US$0.00
(0.00%)

2. mobile 581
(19.34%)

564
(20.03%)

706
(16.38%)

0.28% 4.94 00:01:06 0.00% 0
(0.00%)

US$0.00
(0.00%)

3. tablet 93
(3.10%)

88
(3.12%)

126
(2.92%)

0.00% 6.80 00:01:57 0.00% 0
(0.00%)

US$0.00
(0.00%)
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Goal 2: Project Evolution Poster
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